Industrial Products
C
at
al
og
 #
 IN
D

of Pewag Chain
Ordering Data
Example of How to Order
Chain slings can be de-
livered with Connex con-
necting links and acces-
sories ready fitted, with
clevis fittings, or in weld-
ed construction.
Should you require any
chain sling assemblies
other than those in this
brochure, please send us
a sketch of the desired
model. The standard tol-
erance of the length “L” is
+ 2 – 0 chain pitch.
                DOS	                              DOG	 DOO	                     TOS		         TOO			    TOG
1. Determine the maximum load to be lifted.
2. Determine the type of slings needed (single, double, etc.).
3. Estimate the proper angle between the leg of the sling and the load during operation (see page 7).
4. Select the proper fittings (hooks, master links, etc.).
5. Determine the overall reach (measured from bearing point on master link to bearing point of fitting).
6. Choose chain size which meets your required work load, angle and reduction factor (see page 7).
7. Choose grade, type and finish of steel which meets your requirements.
  Alloy Slings can be assembled
with the XK Shortening Hook
9
Winner Pro G120
The New Generation
      Grade 120
10
Winner Pro G120
The New Generation of High Performance Overhead Lifting Equipment
Design Factor 1-leg-sling 2-leg-sling 3-leg and 4-leg-slings
4:1
Angle 90 degrees 60 degrees 45 degrees 30 degrees 60 degrees 45 degrees 30 degrees
Code dim WLL
NI 720 9/32” 5200 9000 7400 5200 13500 11000 7800
NI 1020 3/8” 10600 18400 15000 10600 27500 22500 15900
NI 1320 1/2” 17900 31000 25300 17900 46500 38000 26900
Actual Chain temperature -40°F TO 400°F
Reduction factor 1
For asymmetrical
load distribution
use single leg value
for all angles of 2 leg sling,
use 2 leg value
for 3 and 4 leg sling
Angle 30 degrees 45 degrees 60 degrees 30 degrees 45 degrees 60 degrees
Load factor with symmetrical load distribution 1 1.4 1.7 1.5 2.1 2.6
Load factor with asymmetrical load distribution 1 1 1 1 1.4 1.7
R larger than 2x chain dim. R larger than chain dim. R Smaller than chain dim.
Reduction factor 1 o.7 o.5
  Lifting… …is dangerous work only competent persons are allowed to do.  Please keep in mind all the
hazards and risks covered in ASTM-A906, ISO 3056, EN 818-6  and other relevant standards.
Grade 120
R larger than 2x chain dimension R larger than chain dimension R smaller than chain dimension
11
Winner Pro G120
The New Generation of High Performance Overhead Lifting Equipment
50 % Higher Work Load Limit
Grade 120 offers + 50% higher WLL over Grade 80 allowing a downsizing of chains:
Weight Reduction